
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Purchasing Department 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Ariel Gill 

Telephone Number (909) 777-0722 

 
 

Contractor  Vizient Inc. 

Contractor Representative Lara Ewoniuk 

Telephone Number (760) 978-7609 

Contract Term January 1, 2022 – December 31, 
2026 

Original Contract Amount $769,824.00 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount $769,824.00 

Cost Center       

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: County enrollment in 
Vizient Inc.’s membership program for access to various competitively-bid, pre-
negotiated agreements for medical supplies and services, for the period of 
January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2026 at no cost for the membership 
itself. Further enrollment for Arrowhead Regional Medical Center in Vizient 
Inc.’s “Vizient Data Management Platform and DataLYNX” and “Vizient 
Savings Actualizer – Supplies with Benchmarking” programs for the period of 
January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2026 at a not-to-exceed cost of 
$769,824. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

, County Counsel       

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

TBD 


